
Category

Existing BMV

per Acre

Value 

approved 

by DLVC

20 58 119 143 46 74 138

28 59 120 144 49 113 140

39 61 128 145 55 115 141

40 62 132 148 56 116 142

41 65 134 44 67 137 136

42 66

18 51 84 30 73 127 133

19 52 110 31 75 130 135

21 68 112 43 80 131 81

23 69 118 45 126 50 82

29 72

3 24 123 9 64 11 79

4 25 63 10 77 14 89

5 60 15 108 8

Gharbari 87 91 98 92 147 120000 150000

Bari 90 99 97 101 102 120000 150000

All Others

Class-II

Name of the Mouza-Nuamunda

Name of the Tahasil-Jharsuguda

PS No-14

Class-I

Name of the RI Circle-Rajpur

Mz-Nuamunda

130000

120000

120000

110000

100000

100000


